F-167, industrial Area,
Mandia Road, Pali, Area 2000 Sq. Mtr. Butted and
Bounded on the East by Plot No. F -166, 166-A,
on the West by Plot No. 167(A), on the north by
Road 24 Mtr, on the south by- Plot No. F-180.

Demand notice dated
11-apr-2025 for an

amount of rs. 2,27,47,3570/-
( Rupees Two Crore

Twenty Seven Lakh Forty
Seven Thousand Three

Hundred Fifty Seven Only)
as on 10-Apr-25

sl.
no.
1.

Place: rajasthan sd/-(authorised Officer)
Date: 17.09.2025 For UGrO Capital Limited

Jaipur Jaipur